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F4401.S36

F4401.S39

F4401.540

F4401.541

F4401.544
F4401.547
F4401.S37

Samples

F4401.543

F4401.546

F4401.542

F4401.545

Group
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Lactobacillaceae

Erysipelotrichidae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Bacteroidaceae

Turicibacteraceae

Erysipelotrichaceae

Rikenellaceae

Alcaligenaceae

Akkermansiaceae

Oscillospiraceae

Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]

Ruminococcaceae

Porphyromonadaceae

Clostridiaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

multifamily

Muribaculaceae

Moraxellaceae

Bifidobacteriaceae

Enterobacteriaceae

Corynebacteriaceae

Staphylococcaceae

Propionibacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



